VILLANOVA COLLEGE
AFL Season 2019
AFL COACHES LIST AND DETAILS

TEAM COACH EMAIL

Open Team Brian Pascoe bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au
Jarred Pascoe

Year 8/9 Darren Fazldeen darrenfazldeen@outlook.com

Year 7 Joe Huber hubersinoz@gmail.com
Terry Blaser terry.blaser@bigpond.com

Year 6 A/B Matt Conlan mconlan@vnc.qld.edu.au

Year 5 A/B Adam Fry afry@vnc.gld.edu.au

AFL CO-ORDINATOR

Adam Fry Mob 0432 679 425 afry@vnc.gld.edu.au

AIC CO-ORDINATOR

Blake McLauchlan  Mob 0434 115 474  bmclauchlan@vnc.gld.edu.au
DIRECTOR OF SPORT

Craig Stariha Mob 0407 077 607 cstariha@vnc.gld.edu.au




